EI

COMPETITOR

36
68
54

35
57
40
62
50
51
55
53
56
67

49
4
44
42
61
39
25
65
69
58
45

64
46

11

103
104
115
119

105
108
109
106
110

LEXINGTON CLASSIC CDE CAIl 1*2* e

NAME

DELANEY, MARY
PARKER, COLTON
PHELPS, MARY

DALY, DARLENE
SPARK, DEBRA
GALLICK, ANASTASIA
WILSON, AVERY
GLOVER, REGGIE
NEUBAUER, JADA
ROSE, SANDY
PALLONI, TIMOTHY
SEATON, MUFFY
ANGSTADT, KEITH

PEACOCK, BILL
GIERE, STACEY
GUINAN, SUSAN
GILLISPIE, CHASE
WARRINER, TOM
FRIEBERT, CHARLIE
BUSHMAN, KATE
HARBER, JENNIFER
GRABURN, STERLING
STRONKS, JASON
HAMILTON, NIFTY

PATRICK, BEVERLY
HERNANDEZ, JOSE

GRABURN, STERLING

FISCHER, RAE
MONTOYA, MAX
WILSON, STEVE

Startingorder Cones

WRIGLEY-MILLER, MISDEE KY

SIMS, BARBARA
ANGSTADT, KAYLEE
MORGAN, TRACEY
CADWELL, RANDY
MAYE, PAUL

Awards

KY

MD

NC

CATEGORY
PRELIM PAIR PONY
PRELIM PAIR PONY
PRELIM PAIR PONY

Awards

PRELIM SINGLE PONY

FL PRELIM SINGLE PONY
PRELIM SINGLE PONY
KY PRELIM SINGLE PONY
PRELIM SINGLE PONY
PRELIM SINGLE PONY
PRELIM SINGLE PONY
PRELIM SINGLE PONY
SC PRELIM SINGLE PONY
PRELIM SINGLE PONY
Awards
PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
FL PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
KY PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
KY PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
FL PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
PRELIM PAIR HORSE
KY PRELIM PAIR HORSE
Awards/Lunch
KY CAIl SINGLE HORSE 2*
Awards
CAN NATIONAL PAIR HORSE
KY NATIONAL PAIR HORSE
KY NATIONAL PAIR HORSE

NATIONAL PAIR HORSE

NATIONAL SINGL PONY
NATIONAL SINGL PONY
NATIONAL SINGL PONY
NATIONAL SINGL PONY
NATIONAL SINGL PONY

Awards

HOUR

09:00

12:15

POINTS

144.06
122.19
119.50

139.43
134.38
116.47
109.02
107.15
106.59
102.67
101.46
96.08
90.63

209.00
157.80
137.05
125.69
124.94
121.42
121.10
114.70
113.17
104.84
90.02

127.32
124.80

140.64

136.35
146.01
138.86
127.75

141.27
137.38
124.50
112.91



118 HARMON, KARI NATIONAL PAIR PONY 151.58

120 BENGE, MEGAN NC NATIONAL PAIR PONY 145.53

117 MATHESON, JENNIFR SC NATIONAL PAIR PONY 119.23

101 CROSS, AMY SC NATIONAL PAIR PONY 111.44
Awards

48 LEACY, DORIS AZ INTER SINGLE PONY 122.65

63 WRIGHT, BOOTS FL INTER PAIR PONY 119.97
Awards

59 THOMAS, CATHY Wi INTER SINGLE HORSE 163.73

52 OSTROWSKI, CARRIE KY INTER SINGLE HORSE 145.71

60 VALDES, KELLY NC INTER SINGLE HORSE 141.82

34 CHAPMAN, BARB Mi INTER SINGLE HORSE 138.59

38 EGAN, DEBBIE OH INTER SINGLE HORSE 133.29

66 QUIST, MARCIE NC INTER SINGLE HORSE 123.86

7 ADCOX, SCOTT FL INTER SINGLE HORSE 118.87
Awards
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